
ДШС-3312Л,ДШС-3314Л,ДШС-3318Л

RU-SO20181220 VER1.3 

NO.
27
28
29
30
B31
B32
33
B34
B35
B36
B37
B38
B39
B40
B41
B42
B43
44
B45
B46
B47
48
888B

DESCRIPTION
the first planet gear 
the first planet gear ring
motor gear 
press  board 
screw 
motor press board
motor 
internal cable 
swtich 
dritection switch 
buckle 
screw 
screw bits holder 
screw bits
spring
decoration cover
housing 
screw
rope 
magnet (only forДШС-3314Л/ДШС-3318Л  )
battery pack 
charger
gear box assembly  

NO.
1
2
B3
4
5
6
B7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

DESCRIPTION
CHUCK SCREW
CHUCK
TORQUE ADJUSTMENT RING 
TORQUE ADJUSTMENT NUT 
SPRING 
WASHER 
SPINDLE 
BEARING 688Z
STEEL BALL 
PIN 
GEAR BOX 
BEARING 688Z
CIRCLIP 
THE THIRD PLANETARY GEAR CARRIER
GEAR RING 
WASHER 
THE THIRD PLANETARY GEAR 
THE SECOND PLANETARY GEAR CARRIER
THE SECOND PLANETARY GEAR 
TWO SPEED CHANGE GEAR RING 
PLASTIC GEAR RING 
SCREW
shrapnel for two speed change button
two speed change button 
spring for two speed change button
the first planet carrier
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